	
	Estimate
	Std. Error
	z-value
	p-value

	Intercept
	3.200
	0.044
	72.611
	<2e-16

	Incongruent Task
	0.047
	0.062
	0.770
	0.442

	Bilingual (1)
	0.027
	0.062
	0.433
	0.665

	Task: Bilingual
	-0.032
	0.087
	-0.373
	0.709

	AIC: 442.95
	
	
	
	

	[bookmark: _GoBack]
	
	
	
	


[image: ]
image1.emf
Incong. — Cong. (Ms)

50 100

300

200

0

Stroop Effect

Monolingual

Bilingual










Monolingual Bilingual

Stroop Effect

I

n

c

o

n

g

.

 

−

 

C

o

n

g

.

 

(

m

s

)

0

5

0

1

0

0

2

0

0

3

0

0


